

Inspiring the Future....

We are currently in the fundraising stage of bringing a Challenger Learning Center to Minnesota. However, we are honored to offer memberships to all who wish to assist us in bringing this amazing organization to the youth of Minnesota! Any membership granted until the center opens will be a "Founding Membership" and each member will be recognized as such on a wall of the future center. Founding Members will be offered free or reduced admission, reserved seating, and/or special access at occasional events we will host leading up to a center opening. Your membership is important to us both for funding the future center as well as an important display of community support. We sincerely thank you for your support!

Challenger Learning Center of Minnesota P.O. Box 22435 * Eagan, MN 55122 www.challengermn.org www.facebook.com/challengermn info@challengermn.org * 612-743-8611 MEMBERSHIP

Individual Membership - \$20
Family Membership (3 or more
in the same household) - \$50
Donation

*Memberships granted until center opening will be Founding Memberships, which do not require renewal until one year after the center opens.

MEMBERSHIP / DONATION INFORMATION (PLEASE PR	RINT):		
Name	Birthday		
Address			
City State	Zip		
Please provide an email address to receive our periodi home science activities:	c newsletters with current STEM news, intervie	ews and at-	
E-mail Address		-	
Family Membership – additional names in the same household:			
Name	Birthday		
Name	Birthday		
Name	Birthday		
Watch for your ID card in the	e mail. Thank you for your support!	* * *	
Mail to: Challenge	: Challenger Learning Center of Minnesota r Learning Center of Minnesota 435 * Eagan, MN 55122		
In memory and in keeping with the mission of the 1986 Space the Challenger Learning Centers is to inspire and fuel acade of youth to help strengthen the future of America.	-	Challenger LEARNING CENTER MINNESOTA	